
2010 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Population Characteristics 

Table P1 :  Population by Race, Hispanic or Latino                    

 Total Population :
   Population of One Race :

White Alone      
Black or African American Alone      
American Indian & Alaska Native Alone      
Asian Alone      
Native Hawaiian & Other Pacific Islander Alone  
Some Other Race Alone      

  Numbe
 Pct. of
   Total

98.36
100.00

12.78
0.17
1.25
0.06
2.73

   Population of Two or More Races

   Hispanic or Latino
   Not Hispanic or Latino

81.38

1.64

Table P2 :  Total Population by Type
   Pct. of
     Total   Number

Total Population :
Household Population
Group Quarters Population

Total Group Quarters Population :
     Institutionalized Population :

Correctional Institutions
Nursing Homes
Other Institutions

     Noninstitutionalized Population :
College Dormitories
Military Quarters
Other Noninstitutional Group Quarter

5.49
94.51

Table P3 :  Total Population by Sex and Age

 Total Population
Under 5 Years
5 to 9 Years
10 to 14 Years
15 to 17 Years
18 and 19 Years
20 and 21 Years
22 to 24 Years
25 to 29 Years
30 to 34 Years

40 to 44 Years
45 to 49 Years

55 to 59 Years
60 and 61 Years
62 to 64 Years
65 and 66 Years
67 to 69 Years
70 to 74 Years
75 to 79 Years
80 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

5 to 17  Years

45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

18 to 64 Years

                          Total

35 to 39 Years

50 to 54 Years

18 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years

62 Years and Over
67 Years and Over

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

343

               Male
   Pct. of
     Total

   Pct. of
     Total

   Pct. of
     Total                 Female

295

1,861
2,091
2,061
1,362

762
638

1,108
1,826
1,633
1,920
2,289
2,781
2,774
2,816
1,135
1,767
1,134
1,633
2,127
1,592
1,224
1,248

 100.00 100.00  100.00
4.93
5.53
5.45
3.60
2.02
1.69
2.93
4.83
4.32
5.08
6.06
7.36
7.34
7.45
3.00
4.68
3.00
4.32
5.63
4.21
3.24
3.30

5.32
5.90
5.74
3.71
2.37
1.90
3.10
5.14
4.43
5.18
6.04
7.26
7.01
7.14
2.79
4.57
2.80
4.31
5.69
4.18
3.03
2.37

4.56
5.20
5.19
3.51
1.70
1.49
2.78
4.55
4.23
4.99
6.08
7.45
7.65
7.74
3.20
4.77
3.18
4.33
5.57
4.24
3.43
4.15

5,514 14.59
2,508 6.64
3,459 9.16
4,209 11.14
5,555 14.70
5,718 15.13
8,958 23.71

21,449 56.77
10,725 28.39

7,824 20.71

2,766
1,328
1,725
2,022
2,571
2,613
4,035

10,259
4,859
3,530

2,748
1,180
1,734
2,187
2,984
3,105
4,923

11,190
5,866
4,294

15.35
7.37
9.57

11.22
14.27
14.50
22.39

56.93
26.97
19.59 21.73

13.90
5.97
8.77

11.07
15.10
15.71
24.91

56.62
29.68

Talbot CountyArea Name:

37,164
37,782 37,782

30,746
4,829

65
472

22
1,030

618

2,073

37,782 18,019
959

1,063
1,035

668
427

558
927
798
934

1,088
1,308
1,263
1,287

502
824
505
777

1,026
754
546
427

19,763
902

1,028
1,026

694
335

550
899
835
986

1,201
1,473
1,511
1,529

633
943
629
856

1,101
838
678
821

37,399

354
101
242

11
29

2
0

27

98.99
7.82

11.98
3.42
8.19

0.98
0.07
0.00
0.91

0.37

Total

35,709

383

383

100.00

100.00

Jurisdiction: 041



2010 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Population Characteristics 

Table P1 :  Population by Race, Hispanic or Latino                    

 Total Population :
   Population of One Race :

White Alone      
Black or African American Alone      
American Indian & Alaska Native Alone      
Asian Alone      
Native Hawaiian & Other Pacific Islander Alone  
Some Other Race Alone      

  Numbe
 Pct. of
   Total

97.93
100.00

16.07
0.21
1.76
0.06
4.04

   Population of Two or More Races

   Hispanic or Latino
   Not Hispanic or Latino

75.80

2.07

Table P2 :  Total Population by Type
   Pct. of
     Total   Number

Total Population :
Household Population
Group Quarters Population

Total Group Quarters Population :
     Institutionalized Population :

Correctional Institutions
Nursing Homes
Other Institutions

     Noninstitutionalized Population :
College Dormitories
Military Quarters
Other Noninstitutional Group Quarter

7.99
92.01

Table P3 :  Total Population by Sex and Age

 Total Population
Under 5 Years
5 to 9 Years
10 to 14 Years
15 to 17 Years
18 and 19 Years
20 and 21 Years
22 to 24 Years
25 to 29 Years
30 to 34 Years

40 to 44 Years
45 to 49 Years

55 to 59 Years
60 and 61 Years
62 to 64 Years
65 and 66 Years
67 to 69 Years
70 to 74 Years
75 to 79 Years
80 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

5 to 17  Years

45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

18 to 64 Years

                          Total

35 to 39 Years

50 to 54 Years

18 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years

62 Years and Over
67 Years and Over

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

222

               Male
   Pct. of
     Total

   Pct. of
     Total

   Pct. of
     Total                 Female

184

1,266
1,328
1,207

775
452
406
748

1,298
1,140
1,262
1,341
1,462
1,437
1,382

611
879
556
854

1,137
900
730
851

 100.00 100.00  100.00
5.75
6.03
5.48
3.52
2.05
1.84
3.40
5.89
5.18
5.73
6.09
6.64
6.53
6.28
2.77
3.99
2.52
3.88
5.16
4.09
3.31
3.86

6.32
6.35
5.79
3.74
2.41
2.17
3.64
6.49
5.27
6.10
6.19
6.58
6.10
6.04
2.56
3.85
2.27
3.64
5.07
3.93
2.96
2.53

5.25
5.75
5.21
3.33
1.74
1.56
3.18
5.38
5.10
5.41
6.00
6.69
6.90
6.48
2.96
4.12
2.75
4.08
5.24
4.23
3.62
5.02

3,310 15.03
1,606 7.29
2,438 11.07
2,603 11.82
2,899 13.16
2,872 13.04
5,028 22.83

12,418 56.39
5,907 26.82
4,472 20.31

1,626
842

1,203
1,258
1,298
1,274
2,088

5,875
2,482
1,856

1,684
764

1,235
1,345
1,601
1,598
2,940

6,543
3,425
2,616

15.89
8.23

11.75
12.29
12.68
12.45
20.40

57.40
24.25
18.13 22.20

14.29
6.48

10.48
11.41
13.58
13.56
24.94

55.52
29.06

Talbot CountyArea Name:

21,566
22,022 22,022

16,692
3,538

47
387

13
889
456

1,760

22,022 10,236
647
650
593
383
247

373
664
539
624
634
674
624
618
262
394
232
373
519
402
303
259

11,786
619
678
614
392
205

375
634
601
638
707
788
813
764
349
485
324
481
618
498
427
592

21,650

345
101
242

2
27

0
0

27

98.31
8.78

17.85
5.23

12.52

1.40
0.00
0.00
1.40

0.10

Inside PFA

20,262

372

372

100.00

100.00

Jurisdiction: 041



2010 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Population Characteristics 

Table P1 :  Population by Race, Hispanic or Latino                    

 Total Population :
   Population of One Race :

White Alone      
Black or African American Alone      
American Indian & Alaska Native Alone      
Asian Alone      
Native Hawaiian & Other Pacific Islander Alone  
Some Other Race Alone      

  Numbe
 Pct. of
   Total

98.97
100.00

8.19
0.11
0.54
0.06
0.89

   Population of Two or More Races

   Hispanic or Latino
   Not Hispanic or Latino

89.18

1.03

Table P2 :  Total Population by Type
   Pct. of
     Total   Number

Total Population :
Household Population
Group Quarters Population

Total Group Quarters Population :
     Institutionalized Population :

Correctional Institutions
Nursing Homes
Other Institutions

     Noninstitutionalized Population :
College Dormitories
Military Quarters
Other Noninstitutional Group Quarter

1.99
98.01

Table P3 :  Total Population by Sex and Age

 Total Population
Under 5 Years
5 to 9 Years
10 to 14 Years
15 to 17 Years
18 and 19 Years
20 and 21 Years
22 to 24 Years
25 to 29 Years
30 to 34 Years

40 to 44 Years
45 to 49 Years

55 to 59 Years
60 and 61 Years
62 to 64 Years
65 and 66 Years
67 to 69 Years
70 to 74 Years
75 to 79 Years
80 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

5 to 17  Years

45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

18 to 64 Years

                          Total

35 to 39 Years

50 to 54 Years

18 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years

62 Years and Over
67 Years and Over

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

121

               Male
   Pct. of
     Total

   Pct. of
     Total

   Pct. of
     Total                 Female

111

595
763
854
587
310
232
360
528
493
658
948

1,319
1,337
1,434

524
888
578
779
990
692
494
397

 100.00 100.00  100.00
3.78
4.84
5.42
3.72
1.97
1.47
2.28
3.35
3.13
4.18
6.02
8.37
8.48
9.10
3.32
5.63
3.67
4.94
6.28
4.39
3.13
2.52

4.01
5.31
5.68
3.66
2.31
1.55
2.38
3.38
3.33
3.98
5.83
8.15
8.21
8.60
3.08
5.52
3.51
5.19
6.51
4.52
3.12
2.16

3.55
4.39
5.16
3.79
1.63
1.39
2.19
3.32
2.93
4.36
6.19
8.59
8.75
9.59
3.56
5.74
3.82
4.70
6.05
4.26
3.15
2.87

2,204 13.98
902 5.72

1,021 6.48
1,606 10.19
2,656 16.85
2,846 18.06
3,930 24.94

9,031 57.30
4,818 30.57
3,352 21.27

1,140
486
522
764

1,273
1,339
1,947

4,384
2,377
1,674

1,064
416
499
842

1,383
1,507
1,983

4,647
2,441
1,678

14.65
6.24
6.71
9.82

16.36
17.20
25.02

56.33
30.54
21.51 21.04

13.34
5.21
6.26

10.56
17.34
18.89
24.86

58.25
30.60

Talbot CountyArea Name:

15,598
15,760 15,760

14,054
1,291

18
85

9
141
162

313

15,760 7,783
312
413
442
285
180

185
263
259
310
454
634
639
669
240
430
273
404
507
352
243
168

7,977
283
350
412
302
130

175
265
234
348
494
685
698
765
284
458
305
375
483
340
251
229

15,749

9
0
0
9
2
2
0
0

99.93
6.48

0.88
0.00
0.00

0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00

0.88

Outside PFA

15,447

11

11

100.00

100.00

Jurisdiction: 041




